

Media Contact: Ania Czarnecka 713-869-0707 aczarnecka@wardcc.com Association Contact: Andy Teas 713-595-0300 ateas@haaonline.org

Houston Apartment Association Elects 2018 Board Members

HOUSTON – (January 25, 2018) – The Houston Apartment Association (HAA) officially installed its 2018 Executive Committee and Board of Directors during its annual Installation Gala, held at Hilton-Americas on January 19, 2018. Close to 1,000 members attended the "Black & White" themed Gala.

2018 Executive Board:

President – Michele Pawelek, Greystar
Immediate Past President- - Kyle Brown, Milestone Management
President-elect - Starla Turnbo, SMI Realty Management
Secretary/Treasurer - Clay Hicks, Dinerstein Cos.
Vice President at Large – John Boriack, Veritas Equity Management
Vice President at Large – Barby Lake, Westdale Asset Management
Vice President at Large – Diane Gilbert, Asset Plus
Vice President at Large – Christy Rodriguez, Greystar

About the Houston Apartment Association:

The Houston Apartment Association is a professional trade association that serves individuals and businesses involved in the ownership, construction, management, maintenance and operation of apartments and other rental dwellings in the Houston area. See www.haaonline.org for more information.

###